
ORD# 1747-2017 SCHEDULE 2A-1

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION

Dept. of Public Utilities Date: 6/14/17

Project Number: 440007-100008 Division: Power

City Project Manager: Chris Vogel Contract Mod ($):

PM Phone #: 614-645-6963 $65,977.17

Ordinance #: 1747-2017 Contract Duration: 180 days

1 PRIME AE Group, Inc. Prime  Reggie Hood, P.E. 26-0546656 002102 ASN $22,585.90

8415 Pulsar Place, Suite 300 614-839-0250 10/30/17 34.2%

Columbus, OH 43240 rhood@primeeng.com 

1 PRIME AE Group, Inc. Prime  Reggie Hood, P.E. 26-0546656 002102 ASN $43,391.27

8415 Pulsar Place, Suite 300 614-839-0250 10/30/17 65.8%

Columbus, OH 43240 rhood@primeeng.com 

2 No subs.

TOTAL MOD AMOUNT: $65,977.17

DPU Fiscal Revised 8/9/2016 Total Percentage 100.0%

CA-CI Services for the Division 

of Power's Southeast Lions Park 

Street Lighting Improvements 

Project.

CA-CI Services for the Division 

of Power's Livingston Ave. 

Street Lighting Improvements 

Project.

Approved:

Date:

Project Name: 2017 - 2019 Construction Administration / Construction Inspections

Prime Consultant: PRIME AE Group, Inc.

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope, and Funding Summary

Prime or 

SubName / Address Contact Information

C.C.# / 

Expires

DAX 

Vendor #

Firm 

Type Contract or Mod Scope

Contract or Mod 

Amount & %

SCH 2A-1

mailto:rhood@primeeng.com
mailto:rhood@primeeng.com

